2021 Ashdown Baseball Schedule

Date
2/23
3/1
3/2
3/4-3/6
3/8
3/9
3/10
3/11-3/13
3/15
3/16
3/18
3/18
3/19
3/19
3/22
3/23
3/29
4/1
4/2
a/s
4/8
4/9
4/12
a/15
4/16
4/19
4/22
4/23

*District Games*

4/26-5/1
5/6-8
5/13-15
5/21-22

Opponent

Horatio

Arkansas High
New Boston
Nashville Ralph Gross
Arkansas High
Horatio

Prescott

Dugan Ward
Murfreesboro
Foreman
Haughton, LA
Benton, LA
Evangel Christian
Parkway

Pleasant Grove, TX
Carthage, TX
Centerpoint*
Arkadelphia
Genoa*

Prescott”

Glen Rose*

New Boston, TX
Fouke*

Pleasant Grove, TX
Bismarck®

Benton HG*
Warren A
Hooks, TX

District Tournament
3A-Region 4

3A State

State Finals

Time
5:00
5:00
5:00
TBA
5:00
5:00
5:00
TBA
5:00
5:00
4:00
7:00
11:00
2:00
4:00
6:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:30
5:00
5:00
6:00
4:30
5:00
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5:00

-

Benton Harmony Grove
Ashdown

Ashdown

Baum Stadium

Varsity

Team
V {Benefit Game)

iV
Varsity
Varsity
VIV
VIV
VIV
Varsity
Vv
V/IV
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
IV DH
Varsity
v/Iiv
V/IV
V/IV
V/IvV
V/IvV
V/IvV
V/IV (Senior Night)
Varsity
V/iv
V/Iv

Varsity



